logo

NTDB id 198207 A4C51 RS18555
NTDB id 1428 BW25113 RS04975
consensus

logo

NTDB id 198207 A4C51 RS18555
NTDB id 1428 BW25113 RS04975
consensus

logo

NTDB id 198207 A4C51 RS18555
NTDB id 1428 BW25113 RS04975
consensus

WP
WP

WP
WP

WP
WP

000839159.
000839153.

000839159.
000839153.

000839159.
000839153.

(B

[

LRREILATL T EOLFOVUIDTES VLA RN e VLW R

MKSLSYKRIYKSQEYLATLGTIEYRSLFGSYSLTVDDTVFAMVSDGELYLRACEQSAQYCVK PPVWLTYKKCGRSVTLN 80
MKSLSYKRIYKSQEYLATLGTIEYRSLFGSYSLTVDDTVFAMVSDGELYLRACEQSAQYCVKEIPPVWLTYKKCGRSVTLN 80

THILE LA el Ve AR A

SLVTEKILFMLEGAIIGIHEAALPVARRQELAEWADSLTPKQEFPAEL Ejuwiel]
SLVTEKILFMLEGAIIGIHEAALPVARRQELAEWADSLTPKQEFPAEL Egiel]
N

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



